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Technical details

Certifications:
Application options:
Supply voltage (V):
Supply voltage type:
Insulation resistance:
Terminal type:
Terminal style:
Operating modes:
Width dimension:
Height dimension:
Depth dimension:
Gross weight:

Net weight:

Ambient temperature:

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

840400

Thermistor monitoring relay as an overheat protection device for motors,
generators etc. 2 auxiliary contacts (C/O). Width: 22.5 mm; UB 24 V AC/

DC.

CE;cULus Listed;CCC
Thermistor monitoring
24,0

AC/DC

3,6 kOhm, £10 %
Screw terminal

fixed

Normally energised mode
22.5mm

87.0 mm

121.0 mm

130 g

120 g

-10-55°C

Pilz GmbH & Co. KG, Felix-Wankel-Strasse 2, 73760 Ostfildern, Germany
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